10:00

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:45

CLIMATE CHANGE INTEGRATION GROUP

Metro Regiona Center (Council Chambers)
600 NE Grand Ave
Portland, OR 97232

10:00 AM —3:00 PM
September 8, 2006

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Mark Abbott and Ned Dempsey, Co-Chairs

Update from CCIG Mitigation Sub-Committee
Christine Ervin and Mike Burnett

ODOE Follow-up
Michael Grainey

Oregon Department of Agriculture
Brent Searle

Oregon Department of Transportation
Damon Fordham

Metro
Rex Burkholder

Lunch on your own

Mt. Hood Meadows
Dave Riley

Planning for CCIG Report to the Governor

Closing Remarks

If you wish to participate by telephone conference call:

Dia in number: (888) 422-7124

Participant code: 895478



