## **CLIMATE CHANGE INTEGRATION GROUP**

Metro Regional Center (Council Chambers) 600 NE Grand Ave Portland, OR 97232

> 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM September 8, 2006

## **AGENDA**

2:45	Closing Remarks
1:30	
1:00	Mt. Hood Meadows  Dave Riley
12:00	Lunch on your own
11:45	Metro Rex Burkholder
11:30	Oregon Department of Transportation Damon Fordham
11:00	Oregon Department of Agriculture Brent Searle
10:45	ODOE Follow-up Michael Grainey
10:15	Update from CCIG Mitigation Sub-Committee Christine Ervin and Mike Burnett
10:00	Welcome and Introductions  Mark Abbott and Ned Dempsey, Co-Chairs

If you wish to participate by telephone conference call:

Dial in number: (888) 422-7124

Participant code: 895478